
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (115% = 1:35.727) 

No. 
141 

26 
37 
85 
70 
10 

211 
19 
14 

16 

Name 
BALESTRERO FILIPPO 
PUTORTI' DANIEL 
GABRIELLI MATTIA 
COLAZZO MAICOL 
CIAMPALINI MATTIA 
BALDUCCI FEDERICO 
MASTROSIMONE MATTIA K. 
VETTORE GREGORIO 
(WC)SCIBILIA DARIO 

DI MARIA SAMUELE 

Class 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 

110 

Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

OHVALE 

Team 

AC 4 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 

TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
PASINI RACING TEAM 74 
WE RACE - SM POS CORSE 
PASINI RACING TEAM 74 
RB RACING 

LEOPARD ACADEMY 

Club 
LA GUARDIA 
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
NA NNELL I 69 MOTO SPO RT 
SPOLETO 
NA NNELL I 69 MOTO SPO RT 
RACING IMOLESE #96 
CMV 
GLI ARROGANTI 
METTET 

NA NNELL I 69 MOTO SPO RT 

Best Tm 
1:23.241 
1:24.104 
1:24.148 
1:24.333 
1:24.428 
1:24.625 
1:25.126 
1:27.389 
1:28.217 

Diff 

0.863 
0.907 
1.092 
1.187 
1.384 
1.885 
4.148 
4.976 

Gap 

0.863 
0.044 
0.185 
0.095 
0.197 
0.501 
2.263 
0.828 

In Lap 
8 
5 
9 
4 
7 
7 
5 
4 
9 

0 

Laps 
10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/09/2023 14:11:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
OHVALE 110 

Prove Qualifiche 1 Turno 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:45:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

16/09/2023 13:45 

Tempo massimo di qualifica: 1:35.727

Ora fine prova: 14.01




